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MAR ATHANASIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)  
KOTHAMANGALAM 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
PG ADMISSION 2024-25 RANK LIST 

M.Com. FINANCE 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245101 NOEL ABRAHAM MATHEW 939 1 

2 245022 VISHNUPRIYA RAJESH 932 2 

3 245234 AMEENA K ASHIM 890 3 

4 245069 SRUTHI BIJU 889.1 4 

5 245454 RIYA JIJI 868 5 

6  CULTURAL   

7  SPORTS   

SC SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245225 AISWARYA  SAJI 844.48 1 

2 245271 AKASH C V 794 2 

ST SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1     

COMMUNITY QUOTA (CHRISTIAN) SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245026 EMY ANNAT MATHEW 855.86 1 

2 245359 ANASUMOL BABU 839 2 
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OPEN/GENERAL MERIT CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245099 VISMAYA S 865.02 1 

2 245026 EMY ANNAT MATHEW 855.86 2 

3 245225 AISWARYA  SAJI 844.48 3 

4 245458 SHAFNA RAZAK 842.51 4 

5 245359 ANASUMOL BABU 839 5 

6 245148 JINS JOY 828 6 

7 245202 SREEDEVI K B 815.89 7 

8 245392 KOKANDRA 

SHREELAKSHMI DINESH 
814.3 8 

9 245271 AKASH C V 794 9 

10 245494 UNNIMAYA.R 789.59 10 

11 245166 SHERLIN SHAJI 770.68 11 

12 245098 DEVIKA RAJESH 753 12 

13 245295 ALEEMA MUHAMMED RAFI 746 13 

14 245060 ANSIF K S 734 14 

15 245265 AMALA HENDRY 726.34 15 

16 245409 MODDU YASHWANTH 

REDDY 
718 16 

17 245318 FARSANA K A 710.65 17 

18 245389 FABINA F 705 18 

19 245447 JEEVA GEORGE 700 19 

20 245329 BENA MARIYA BASIL 696 20 

21 245405 AMIN ASHRAF 696 21 

22 245320 ANMARIYA AJI 691.22 22 

23 245496 AKSHAY P G 675.31 23 

24 245013 ANU V A 674 24 

25 245074 SERIN ROXAN 672.21 25 

26 245091 ANNA SAJU 670 26 
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27 245381 ARATHY SURENDRAN 664.34 27 

28 245319 BEEMA JAMAL 657.49 28 

29 245298 BEEMA K K 657 29 

30 245142 AJEESHA USMAN 653 30 

31 245446 ABIYA BIJU 649 31 

32 245254 SURUMI T S 645 32 

33 245414 ARDHRA SANTHOSH 643.79 33 

34 245184 ADITHYA SUNNY 642 34 

35 245221 FADHIYA SUBAIR 631 35 

36 245154 SHERON SANTO 617 36 

37 245059 ASWATHY PRADEEP 604.09 37 

38 245272 SULFEECKER E K 600.69 38 

39 245090 ASHLY JOSE 593 39 

40 245005 HAZEENA MUHAMMED 589.94 40 

41 245375 SHIFANA BASHEER 582.76 41 

42 245134 ATHUNA V 579.4 42 

43 245161 MEERA B NAIR 578 43 

44 245043 KAVIYA MADHAVAN 565.93 44 

45 245125 CHRISTINA BINU 563 45 

46 245229 HAIFA SHAHUL 561 46 

47 245106 MERIL MATHEW 559 47 

48 245250 BASILA SALIM 549 48 

49 245217 ANU ANTONY 541 49 

50 245412 SOLAMAN ROY 536 50 

51 245243 NAJLA BASHEER 533.73 51 

52 245428 MUHSINA P H 531 52 

53 245472 SITHARA MOHANAN 517 53 

54 245065 JEROM GEORGE 512 54 

55 245500 DEEPAK SUKU 506 55 

56 245048 BLESSON BABY 447 56 
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SC CHANCE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245496 AKSHAY P G 675.31 1 

2 245381 ARATHY SURENDRAN 664.34 2 

3 245059 ASWATHY PRADEEP 604.09 3 

4 245043 KAVIYA MADHAVAN 565.93 4 

5 245472 SITHARA MOHANAN 517 5 

ST CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

     

COMMUNITY QUOTA (CHRISTIAN) CHANCE 
Sl. 

No. 
Application No 

Name of the 
candidate 

Index Mark 
Chance. 

No 

1 245148 JINS JOY 828 1 

2 245166 SHERLIN SHAJI 770.68 2 

3 245265 AMALA HENDRY 726.34 3 

4 245447 JEEVA GEORGE 700 4 

5 
245329 BENA MARIYA 

BASIL 
696 

5 

6 245320 ANMARIYA AJI 691.22 6 

7 245074 SERIN ROXAN 672.21 7 

8 245091 ANNA SAJU 670 8 

9 245446 ABIYA BIJU 649 9 

10 245184 ADITHYA SUNNY 642 10 

11 245154 SHERON SANTO 617 11 

12 245090 ASHLY JOSE 593 12 

13 245125 CHRISTINA BINU 563 13 

14 245106 MERIL MATHEW 559 14 

15 245217 ANU ANTONY 541 15 
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16 245412 SOLAMAN ROY 536 16 

17 245065 JEROM GEORGE 512 17 

18 245048 BLESSON BABY 447 18 

 


